Position

Dir, Nutrition S/Programs
Asst Dir/Nutrition Svcs
Secretary I

Nutrition Svc Ds/Specprog
Account Clerk IlI

Clerical Assist |l

Clerical Assist | 10

Food Service Wkr |

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified

Department

District Cafeteria
District Cafeteria
District Cafeteria
District Cafeteria
District Cafeteria
District Cafeteria
District Cafeteria

District Cafeteria

Total Wages

$142,716
$73,942
$56,023
$53,006
$51,042
$46,621
$39,227
$8,394

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$47,206
$24,453
$18,229
$24,668
$10,406
$23,269
$19,621

$0



