Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir, Nutrition S/Programs		Covina-Valley Unified	District Cafeteria	\$142,716	\$47,206
Asst Dir/Nutrition Svcs		Covina-Valley Unified	District Cafeteria	\$73,942	\$24,453
Secretary II		Covina-Valley Unified	District Cafeteria	\$56,023	\$18,229
Nutrition Svc Ds/Specprog		Covina-Valley Unified	District Cafeteria	\$53,006	\$24,668
Account Clerk III		Covina-Valley Unified	District Cafeteria	\$51,042	\$10,406
Clerical Assist II		Covina-Valley Unified	District Cafeteria	\$46,621	\$23,269
Clerical Assist I 10		Covina-Valley Unified	District Cafeteria	\$39,227	\$19,621
Food Service Wkr I		Covina-Valley Unified	District Cafeteria	\$8,394	\$0